08:00-

9:00-10:30
(907

10:30-10:40
(10"

10:40-12:20
(100"

12:20-12:30
(10"

12:30-13:20
(50°)

13:20-13:30
(10"

13:30-15:00
(90°)

15:00-15:10
(10")

15:10-16:40
(807

16:40-17:40
(60°)

07:00-

8:20-9:50
(907

9:50-10:00
(107

10:00-11:30
(90°)

11:30-11:40
{10")

11:40-12:30
(50°)

12:30-12:40
(10"

12:40-14:10
(90°)

14:10-14:20
{107)

14:20-15:50
(90°)

15:50-16:10
(20°)

Room 1
(Conference Hall, 1F)

Interesting ECGs:
When Rate and Rhythm Defy Expectations

| KOR |

Tk

Opening Ceremony (10')
& Special Session
(Beyond the Lab: Life Journeys of
Electrophysiologists)

Scientific Session 1
(Daiichi-sankyo & Daewoong)

v o
| WA

B

i e

PFA LIVE (1):
From Simple PV to Complex Substrate

Pulsed Field Ablation (1):
From Fundamentals to Future Perspectives

Room 1
(Conference Hall, 1F)

PFA LIVE (2):
Integrated Mapping for Precision Ablation

Fs T‘.":- T..'.T:
! Ik

Boot Camp: Meet the Experts

Scientific Session 2
(Chong Kun Dang & Celltrion Pharm)

Pulsed Field Ablation (2):
Real-World Strategies and Technological
Evolution

Challenging Cases
in AF Management

Closing Ceremony

Oct 31 (Fri.)

Room 3
(Seminar Room 4, GF)

Room 2
(Seminar Room 2, GF)

REgiﬂtrEltiﬂn
AF in ACHD:
AF Uncovered: : :
Mechanisms, Genetics, and Modifiable Risks St Sl e ailn e

Break (10

Break (10

Break (10')

AF Management:
From Population Trends to Personalized
Strategies

Oral Session

Break (10')

Management Strategies for Patients with AF | Artificial Intelligence and Digital Healthcare in

and Heart Failure Arrhythmia

Welcome Reception
(2F Lobby)

Nov 1 (Sat.)

Room 3
{Seminar Room 4, GF)

Room 2
(Seminar Room 2, GF)

Registration

EP Lab Mastery:
Beyond the Textbook
(Case Presentation)

AF Academy:
From Basics to Risk Stratification

Break (10")

 KDR
4z |

Stroke Prevention in AF:

Allied Professional (1) Beyond Guidelines, Toward Personalization

Break (10"

Break (10")

XOR

B"
AT
= iy

AF Ato Z:
Comprehensive Approaches for AF-CARE

Allied Professional (2)

Break (10')

Innovations in Catheter
Ablation for AF

Device-Based Therapies for Stroke
Prevention in AF

Room 4
(Seminar Room 1, GF)

10:00-10:30 (30')
Boston Scientific Korea

13:30-14:00 (30')
Johnson and Johnson MedTech Korea

14:00-14:30 (30')
Chong Kun Dang & Celltrion Pharm

14:30-15:00 (30")
Medtronic Korea

15:10-15:40 (30")
Hanmi Pharm

16:10-16:40 (30)
Abbott Medical Korea

Room 4
(Seminar Room 1, GF)

12:40-13:10 (30")
Daiichi-sankyo & Daewoong





